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Combined Government Ownerships
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Employer
Wal-Mart Associates Inc
Wind Creek
Lehigh University
Northampton County
Bethlehem Area School District
United Parcel Service Inc
C&S Wholesale Grocers Inc
FedEx Ground Package System Inc
Northampton County Area Community College
Giant Food Stores LLC
Crayola LLC
Guardian Life Insurance Company of America
Easton Area School District
Federal Government
Victaulic Company
Lafayette College
Colonial Intermediate Unit No. 20
Saint Luke's Hospital
Wegmans Food Markets Inc
Stitch Fix Inc
Universal Protection Service LLC
Northampton Area School District
City of Bethlehem
Nazareth Area School District

Stewart Easton Hospital Inc

Source: Quarterly Census of Employment and Wages
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Employer
Moravian College
iQor Holdings US Inc
Amazon.com Services Inc
Saint Luke's Physician Group Inc
The Wood Company
C.F. Martin & Co Inc
Zulily Fulfillment Center
United States Cold Storage LLC
Just Born Inc
State Government
Bangor Area School District
Weis Markets Inc
CoWorx Resources Inc
Phillips Pet Food & Supplies

VF Imagewear Royal Inc

Country Meadows of Northampton Asso

Heartland Employment Services LLC

Saucon Valley School District

Freshpet Inc

Resources for Human Development Inc

Koch Holding Inc

XPO Logistics Supply Chain Inc
Greater Valley YMCA

Aerotek Inc

Follett LLC
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Warehousing and storage

Colleges and universities
Grocery stores
Couriers and express delivery

Traveler accommodation

Employment services
Individual and family services

Offices of physicians

Automobile dealers
Insurance carriers
General freight trucking
Junior colleges
Foundries

Special food services
Child day care services

Personal care services

Postal service
Department Stores

Business support services
Home health care services
Offices of dentists

Gasoline stations

Civic and social organizations
Outpatient care centers

Source: Quarterly Census of Employment and Wages
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NAICS Industry Description

Restaurants and other eating places
Elementary and secondary schools

services

Executive, legislative and general government

Continuing care, assisted living facilities
Nursing care facilities, skilled nursing

Other miscellaneous manufacturing
General medical and surgical hospitals

Services to buildings and dwellings
Other amusement and recreation industries

Plastics product manufacturing

Management of companies and enterprises
Investigation and security services

Depository credit intermediation

Offices of other health practitioners
Grocery and related product wholesalers

Health and personal care stores
Building equipment contractors

Architectural and engineering services
Cement and concrete product manufacturing

Other specialty trade contractors
General Merchandise Stores, including Warehouse Clubs and Supercenters
Automotive repair and maintenance

Building material and supplies dealers

Cut and sew apparel manufacturing

Data processing, hosting and related services
School and employee bus transportation

Center for Workforce Information & Analysis

NAICS
4931
7225
6111
6113
4451
4921
9211
7211
5613
6241
6233
6231
6211
3399
6221
4411
5241
4841
5617
7139
6112
3261
3315
5511
5616
7223
6244
8121
5221
4911
6213
4244
4522
4461
2382
5614
6216
6212
5413
3273
4471
2389
4523
8111
4441
3152
5182
4854
8134
6214
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